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Price

228.15 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

o

WKN:

1.02% (2.30)

US19260Q1076
COIN

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

45,484 EUR
S&P 500

227.45 EUR (150)
227.90 EUR (150)
227.45 EUR
228.15 EUR
227.10 EUR
225.85 EUR
227.625 EUR

10

2,276.25

4

5

19260Q107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US19260Q1076&ID_NOTATION=325820577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US19260Q1076&ID_NOTATION=325820577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=933fa68d1691eae6896b4768af67f0ce1771f1b77377452b7aaa4b833a835e1c&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25dfb4fcedb7e55b0&time=1721377574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b98edcbe4589fbbb70078b3a9ace7fd07669b823ef213488b210f51ee3edbf2c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f360316fddbcf0fb5&time=1721377574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82ac7d1c8c3cefd141ad500ce3afc867e38f58de9c33aacb7fcc2a2f0da4a7ee&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef521349d3407f459&time=1721377574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5318c3210a9b0a90b054288503acca72486ac29ae11399671a86ae6931d579f9&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b116c4a17a1e80a35&time=1721377574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bebf5fe31448c2e6e69ec64b200f9797dd21cd08db0af3ba6e6a4b82454f7c9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26a98be7f414a21e6&time=1721377574&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US19260Q1076
Symbol COIN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,484 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 227.45 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 227.90 EUR (150)
Open 227.45 EUR
High 228.15 EUR
Low 227.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 225.85 EUR
VWAP 227.625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 2,276.25
Number of trades 4
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +84.97% +140.37% +15.58%
Perf (abs.) +103.75 +131.89  +30.45
Beta 2.39 2.57 2.80
Volatility 80.56 72.89 90.79
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

215.92 EUR (1,767
215.99 EUR (1,707
214.87 EUR (3,089
146.07 EUR (2,780

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date 106.50 EUR (2024/02/07
52 Weeks High | date 265.00 EUR (2024/03/26
52 Weeks Low | date 65.85 EUR (2023/09/25

Arbitrage views

265.00 EUR (2024/03/26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/  10:09 227.95 EUR 0.76 168
07/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05 229.85 EUR 0.00 1
07/18
Tradegate 2024/  10:10 227.70 EUR 1.47 70
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/  09:58 228.70 EUR 0.08 5
07/18
Nasdaq 2024/  22:00 249.10 USD 2,213.29 150,024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325820577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330731592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330059096
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Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
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07/18
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08:00

08:00

10:05

10:07

19:56

10:09

08:11
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227.55 EUR

227.55 EUR

228.25 EUR

228.15 EUR

232.50 EUR

228.05 EUR

226.10 EUR

228.55 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997722
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Company profile

Company Logo

coinbase

Contact Details

COINBASE GLOBAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fred Ehrsam
Frederick

Wilson
Gokul

Rajaram
Kathryn Haun
Kelly Kramer
Marc
Andreessen
Tobias Lutke
Brian
Armstrong
Alesia Haas
Emilie Choi
L.J. Brock
Manish Gupta

Paul Grewal

Surojit
Chatterjee

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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